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Specifications
U Fiber ODN Cables

Connector LC-LC

Fiber Mode 50 / 125 µm

Fiber Type Duplex

Cable Length
UOC-0.5
UOC-1
UOC-2
UOC-3
UOC-5

0.5 m
1 m 
2 m
3 m 
5 m

Cable Jacket PVC

Cable Standard OM3

Insertion Loss ≤ 0.3 dB

Polish UPC to UPC

Jacket OD 2.0 mm

Wavelength 850 / 1310 nm

Jacket Color Aqua

Repeatability ≤ 0.1 dB

Durability ≤ 0.2 dB (1000 Times Mating)

Return Loss ≤ 50 dB

Operating Temperature -40 to 75° C (-40 to 167° F)

Models: UOC-0.5, UOC-1, UOC-2,  
UOC-3, UOC-5

10G Multi-Mode ODN Cables
Scale your fiber network using our flexible 
and lightweight fiber patch cables. The 10G 
multi‑mode fiber patch cables are ideal for indoor 
telecommunications and data networks using 
our routing and switching products, such as 
the EdgeRouter, EdgeSwitch, and UniFi Switch. 
Available in 0.5, 1, 2, 3, and 5 meter lengths. 


